ERASMUS+ /CIVIS ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF AT THE SECRETARIATS OF DEPARTMENTS
	School of Agricultural Development, Nutrition and Sustainability

	· Department of Agricultural Development, Agri-Food and Natural Resources
	Ms. Tsimpou M. 
	mtsimpou@uoa.gr 
	22280-99645

	
School of Economics and Political Sciences

	· Department of Business Administration
	Ms. Stathopoulou D.
	distath@uoa.gr
	210 368 9473

	· Department of Communication and Media Studies
	Mr Vagalis A.
	
	andvag@uoa.gr



	210 368 9407

	· Department of Digital Arts and Cinema (Evia Campus)
	Mr. Ioannidis Z. 
	z.ioannidis@dcarts.uoa.gr  @nnidis@dcarts.uoa.gr
	

	· Department of Economics
	Mr Vandoros L.
	lvandoros@econ.uoa.gr
	210 368 9448

	· Department of Political Science & Public    
Administration
	Mr. Rizos Th. (for undergraduate students)
	thrizos@uoa.gr 
	210 368 8915

	
	Ms. Mitropoulou M. (for MA and PhD students)
Ms. Karakatsani E. (for MA only)
	mmitrop@uoa.gr

postgrad_see@pspa.uoa.gr
	

	· Department of Ports Management and Shipping (Evia campus)
	Ms Papavasileiou
	parpapa@uoa.gr
	222 809 9513

	· Department of Sociology
	Ms. Kaminari I. 
	ikamina@uoa.gr
	210 368 8739

	· Department of Turkish Studies and Modern Asian 
         Studies
	Ms Fragka G.
	gfragka@turkmas.uoa.gr
	210 368 9589

	School of Law
	
	
	

	·        School of Law
	Ms. Stathopoulou G.
	gstath@law.uoa.gr 
	210 368 8747

	
	
	
	

	School of Sciences
	
	
	

	·        Department of Physics
	Ms Psoma P.
	vpsoma@uoa.gr
	210 727 6799

	·        Department of Biology
	Ms Evdokimidou S.
	seudok@biol.uoa.gr
secr@biol.uoa.gr
	210 727 4060

	·        Department of Chemistry
	Ms Lazaridou M. 
	 mlazarid@uoa.gr 
	210 727 4947

	·        Department of Mathematics
	
	secr@math.uoa.gr
	

	·        Department of History and Philosophy of Science
	Ms Xanthopoulou M.
	xanthom@phs.uoa.gr 
	210 727 5518

	·        Department of Geology and Geo-environment
	Ms. Michopoulou
	secr@geol.uoa.gr nancym@geol.uoa.gr  
	 210 727 4279

	·        Department of Informatics and Telecommunications
	Ms Miliggou A. 
	smili@uoa.gr 
	210 727 5173

	
	
	
	

	School of Education
	
	
	

	·        Deparment of Primary Education
	Ms. Brova Ch.
	christinamp@primedu.uoa.gr
	210 368 8081

	·        Department of Early Childhood Education
	Ms Sotiriou E.
	esotir@ecd.uoa.gr 
	210 368 8038

	
	
	
	

	School of Health Sciences
	
	
	

	·        Department of Medicine
	Ms Diamanti M./ Ms. Vergou M. 
	madiamant@med.uoa.gr
vmaria@med.uoa.gr
	210 746 2080

	·        Department of Dentistry
	Ms Vergourou A.
	avergourou@dent.uoa.gr 
	210 746 1319

	·        Department of Pharmacy
	Ms. Koronaki E. 
Ms Hatzipavlou I. 
	ekoronaki@uoa.gr  
ixatzip@pharm.uoa.gr
	210 727 4058
210 727 4351

	·        Department of Nursing 
	Ms Bitsa V.
	vibitsa@nurs.uoa.gr
	210 746 1502

	
	
	
	

	School of Theology
	
	
	

	·        Department of Theology
	Mr Kouris S. (for undergraduate students)
	spcouris@theol.uoa.gr
	210 727 5714

	
	Ms Chatzatoglou A.(for post-graduate students)
	achatzat@uoa.gr 
	  210  727 5736

	·        Department of Social Theology and the Study of 
         Religion
	Ms  Papagianni P.	 
	 vpapag@uoa.gr

	210 727 5746

	
	
	
	

	School of Physical Education and Sport Science
	
	
	

	·        Department of Physical Education and Sport Science
	Ms Papakonstantinou P.
	ppapakon@uoa.gr 
	210 727 6076

	
	
	
	

	School of Philosophy
	
	
	

	·       Department of Philology
	Ms Bointa P. 
	pbointa@phil.uoa.gr
	210 727 7386

	·       Department of History and Archaeology
	Ms Bereri A. 

	ampere@arch.uoa.gr
	210 727 7849

	·        Department of Philosophy
	Ms. Pentogalou V. 
	vpentog@uoa.gr

	210 727 7697

	·        Department of Educational Studies
	Ms Kouroupaki M.
	mkouroup@uoa.gr
	210 727 7963

	·        Department of English Language and Literature
	Mr Fountas S.
	secr@enl.uoa.gr
sfountas@enl.uoa.gr
	210 727 7774

	·        Department of French Language and Literature
	Ms Pragianni Ch.
	chprag@frl.uoa.gr
	210 727 7793

	·        Department of German Language and Literature
	Ms Karagounaki A.
	akaragoun@gs.uoa.gr
	210 727 7308

	·        Department of Theatre Studies
	Mr Niavis D.
	dimniav@theatre.uoa.gr
	210 727 7969

	·        Department of Music Studies
	Mr Flerianos N.
	nflerianos@uoa.gr

	210 727 7894

	·        Department of Italian Language and Literature
	Ms Lykoka K. 
	klykoka@uoa.gr 
	210 727  7910

	·        Department of Spanish Language and Literature
	Ms. Vasilopoulou S. 
	stavroulav@uoa.gr 
	210 727 7501

	·        Department of Russian Language and Literature and  
         Slavic Studies
	Ms Partheniou P. 
	ppartheniou@uoa.gr
	210 727 7482

	·        Department of Psychology
	Ms. Morfi K.
	kmorfi@uoa.gr
	2107277552



  
